THEYAS PACIFIC OIL CO.	<u>linebry/Drin</u>	Kara	MAR	<u>-</u>
1 Cone, S. E.			CO-OF	RD
Sec. 26, T-21-S, R-37	<u>-E</u>			
1980' fr S & E Lines	of Sec.	CLASS	E	
Re-Spud 11-1-64; Re-(FORMATION	DATUM
(Bli); 11-7-64 (D)	FORMATION	DATOM		
CSG & SX - TUBING				
13 3/8" 300' 300		+		
8 5/8" 2811' 500				
5 1/2" 6450' 300		<u> </u>		+
		╆		+
		<u></u>		+
LOGS EL GR RA IND HC A		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
	TD 6590',			
IP Blinebry Perfs 5700-5	844' Flwd 72	BOPD + 1	8 BW. Pot.	Based
20/6/1	" chk. TP 3	001/		
IP Drinkard OH 6450-6590	' Flwd 273 B	OPD. Pot	, Based on	"hr
test thru 20/64" chk., T	°P 780#.			
	THE CAS DEDES	6105-62	58'	
NOW TRIPLE COMPLETE W/TU	nd publication prohibi reserved by Williams	ted by subscribe	rs' agreement.	
Reproduction rights	reserved by Williams			
		PROP DEPT	<u>'HT</u>	YPE

F.R.C. 12-10-64; OWWO, OTD 6590' Operator Orig Olsen Oils, Inc. Orig comp from Drinkard OH 6450-6590' & plugged off. Re-Comp from Tubb Gas perfs 6105-6258' & Blinebry Gas 5550-5675'. TD 6590', COMPLETED. 12-7-64 Squeezed perfs 5550-5675' W/200 sx. DO cement & BP @ 6348' to TD 6590. Frac 30,000 gals oil + 30,000# sd. (OH 6450-6590') Perf (Blinebry) @ 5700', 5706', 5719', 5728', 5733', 5744', 5775', 5789', 5800', 5815', 5823', 5836', 5844' W/1 SPI Ac. 2000 gals. Frac 12,800 gals oil + 12,800# sd. 5700-5844'.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL, 7

		WELL LO				CATION PL, 7	Form C-102 Supersedes C-1 Effective 1-1-65
	·	All dist	ances must be f	rom the outer bou	ndaries o	of the Section.	
perator				L.ease			Well No.
TEXAS PAC	IFIC OIL CO.			<u>S. E. C</u>	ONE.		1
J	Section 26	Township 21-	ន	Range 37-E		County Lea	
ctual Footage Lo 1980		South		1090			
round Level Elev	feet from the Producing F		line and	1980	fe	et from the East	line
3383' GR		ry Gas		Blinebry	Gas		Dedicated Acreage:
3. If more th dated by o Yes If answer this form i No allowal	an one lease of communitization, No If is "no," list the f necessary.) ble will be assig	different ov unitization answer is " owners an ned to the w	wnership is d , force-poolir 'yes,'' type of d tract descr yell until all	edicated to th ng. etc? consolidation iptions which	e well, have a	have the interests ctually been consol	o thereof (both as to workin of all owners been consol idated. (Use reverse side ommunitization, unitization en approved by the Commis
						tained bestof Name Sheld Position Area Company	y certify that the information con herein is true and complete to th minil Signed Typelief. heldon Ward on Ward Superintendent PACIFIC OIL CO., IN
	 		- 080 0 0	1	980 - 	shown o notes of under m is true	y certify that the well location in this plat was plotted from field factual surveys made by me on y supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my ge and belief.

2000

1 500

1000

500

0

•

< •

RECEIVED

JAN 3 1 1272 OL CONSERVATION CONTRA NOLL AND AND AND AND WEW XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

. 1

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

-

***** .

ator TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO	MOANY	Lease	APR U	42 11 '67 Well No.
Letter Section	Township	Range		42 1 57 1
J 26	21-5	37-E	County	
al Footage Location of Well:			Lea	
1980 feet from the ad Level Elev. Producing	South line of	md 1980	feet from the	st line
		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
	ebry	Blinebry		40 Ad
Outline the acreage ded	cated to the subject	well by colored pen	cil or hachure mark	s on the plat below.
If more than one lease interest and royalty).	is dedicated to the v	vell, outline each and	l identify the owne	rship thereof (both as to work
If more than one lease of dated by communitization	different ownership , unitization, force-po	s dedicated to the w oling.etc?	ell, have the intere	sts of all owners been consc
Yes No If	answer is "yes," type	e of consolidation		
If answer is "no," list th	e owners and tract de	scriptions which h		
this form if necessary.)		scriptions which hav	e actually been co	nsolidated. (Use reverse side
No allowable will be assig	aned to the well until.			
torced-pooling, or otherwis	e)or until a non-stand	ard unit, eliminating	such interests, has	y communitization, unitization been approved by the Commi
sion.				been approved by the Commi
	<u> </u>			
				CERTIFICATION
•		1		
<u>}</u>		1		ereby certify that the information co
		1	i ai	ned herein is true and complete to the
		1 J	be	t of my knowledge and belief.
I		ľ		
+	+		Name	Original Signed by
1		i	Posit	Sheldon T
1		I		
			Comp	Tea Superintendent
		1		
1		1	Date	S PACIFIC OIL COMPANY
]		1	4-13	-67
1				
1				
				ereby certify that the well location
1			shov	on on this plat was plotted from field
		1980 -	note	s of actual surveys made by me of
1				r my supervision, and that the same
				rue and correct to the best of my ledge and belief.
+				inge und berief.
	980.	İ		
	1	ł	Date Si	arveyed
	1 .			
			1 1	
	l l		Registe	red Professional Engineer
	4 5 6		Registe and/or	ered Professional Engineer Land Surveyor
	4 6 9		Registe and/or	ered Professional Engineer Land Surveyor
			Registe and/or Certific	Land Surveyor

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

-

. **X**

ò

perator		WELL LOCATION	from the outer boundari	es of the s	Supersedes Effective 1-
TEXAS PACI	FIC OIL COM	ANV	Lease		
Tetlet	Section	Township	S. E. Cone Range	C. C.	C. Well No.
J ctual Footage Loc	26	21-S	37-E	Let 13 111 '	
1980	foot (mark the C	outh			<u>b</u>
ound Level Elev: 3383'	Producing F	ormation	1980	feet from the East	line
The second se	Blin	ebry		8	
1. Outline the	e acreage dedic	ated to the subject w	ell by colored pero	······	80 Ac
2. If more that	an one lease is	dedicated	, mener pene	if or nachure marks on t	he plat below. hereof (both as to working
interest an	d royalty).	dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and	identify the ownership t	hereof (L. 1
3. If more that	nono la cu				nereor (both as to worki
dated by co	mmunitization	lifferent ownership is a	ledicated to the we	ll, have the interests of	
		mitization, force-pooli	ng. etc?	, allo the interests of	all owners been consol
	NoIfan	iswer is "yes," type of	Consolidation		
If answer is	"no," list the				
this form if a	necessary.)	and tract descr	iptions which have	actually been consolida	ted (Uac
No allowable	e will be assigne	d to the well until all	interests by t	consolidated (by comm consolidated for communication of the second secon	
sion.	ig, or otherwise)	or until a non-standard	unit. eliminating a	consolidated (by comm ich interests, has been a	unitization, unitization
			, similaring st	ich interests, has been a	approved by the Commis
	1				
				11	CERTIFICATION
	i				
	1		1	I hereby cer	tify that the information con-
	1		ļ	best of my k	n is true and complete to the nowledge and belief.
	1		1	11-1-1-	5
	· +	+		Nane	len fund
	1			Sheldon	Ward
	, I		1	Position	
	i		1	Company	erintendent
	1		i		cific Oil Company
	_1		1		
	1		i Transmission of the second		13, 1966
	1	TEXAS PACI	FIC OIL COMPAN	r II	
	1	str_	11980*	l hereby certi	fy that the well location
	Ĩ	~~~~		shown on this	plat was plotted from the LL
	1		1	notes of actua	I surveys made by me an
	1	S. E. Con	e Lease	is true and co	vision, and that the same prect to the best of my
	⁺			knowledge and	belief.
I	1				
1			İ	Date Surveyed	
1		980	1	Dute surveyed	
		166	1	Registered Profess	ional Engineer
1		1 1	1	and/or Land Survey	
		i		a si Liand Survey	/or
				a a Land Survey	for



~

.



NEW MFXICG

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Jas Well Plat

R. Olsen Oil Co. Operator	S.E. Cone	Date December, 1954	
Operator	Lease		
Name of Producing Formation	Tubb	Well No. Tubb	

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 80

SECTION	26	TOWNSHIP 218	RANGE 3
			RANGE 3
		26	
		R. Olseh	011 Co
		,	
		*	1980
		S.E. Cone	Lease
	+	 	
	1		
		1980'	
reby certify th e best of my k	at the inf	ormation given above is	

Name Claron ummin Position Petroleum Engineer Representing **3.** Olsen Oil Company Address Box 691 Jal, New Mexico

(over)

INSTRUCTIONS

:

	Is this gas well a dual completion?	Yes	No
1.	19 this gas		41.0.00

2. If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? Yes ______ No _____

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

• :

NEW MEXICO

Gas Well Plat

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

		Date December 1954
-R. Olsen 011 Co. Operator	S.E. Cone	1
	Lease	Well No.
Name of Producing Form	ation Blinebry	Pool Blinebry

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 80

SECTION	26	TOWNSH	11P21S		RANGE	375
,						
			26			
			R. Olsen /	011 Co		
			*~		1980	>
			S.E. Cone	Lease		
					ويوع بتواحد والقراقية	
			1980	<u>.</u>		
			1480	,		٥

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Name_ law unm Position Petroleum Engineer Representing R. Olsen 011 Co. Address Box 691 Jal N.M.

(over)

INSTRUCTIONS

1.	Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes 📂 No
	If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? Yes No

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.